200m jooks
26,28

26,29
26,38
26,87
27,02
27,06
27,39
27,41
27,54
27,70
(10)
27,72
27,89
28,00
28,07
28,08
28,11
28,21
28,22
28,37
28,40
(20)
28,46
28,52
28,56
28,63
28,82
28,88
29,01
29,08
29,10
29,17
(30)
29,26
29,35
29,42
29,45
29,47
29,49
29,53
29,54
29,57
29,72
(40)
29,73
29,79
29,79
29,80
29,84
29,89
29,89
29,93
30,08
30,25
(50)

Keio Essa

Oliver Otlot

Harry Richard Jaager
Hardi Mathiesen

Orm Leopold Lukas
Romet Kivi

Tonis Timmi

Markus Munski
Gregor Aab

Aivar Ellam

Ronaldo Kaljo

Reio Metsla

Ralf Randver

Uku Nurk

Mattias Klais

Karl Kristjan Pohlak
Herman Seire
Maksim TkatSenko
Henri Palgi

Birk Parvelt

Rasmus Piisang
Carl-Robert Riives
Gregor Epner
Martin Trumm
Roland Ivanov
Reiko Pardel

Karl Moorits Kurvits
Tonis Lees

Kerden Krainov
Marko Gustavson

Kaspar Parksepp
Ander Pavlov
Robert Kompus
Andreas Trumm
Andri Veeber
Henrik Kreinin
Mihkel Vesingi
Lauri Anttoni Reinlo
Risto Saar

Edvin Eerik

Sander Metsa

Sven Marten Tikerpe
Lauri Anttoni Reinio
Markus Oja

Holger Himuskin
Robin Mathias Muur
Robi Mikk

Kaspar Tiisler

Kert Tammoja
Benjamin Veskaru

02.02.05 Tartu U. ASK
23.02.05 Némme KJK
01.02.05 SK Elite Sport
04.06.04 Répina SK
08.04.04 Tartu U. ASK
13.07.05 SK Viraaz
26.06.04 KJK Lounaldvi
06.02.05 KJK Lounaldvi
14.03.05 KJK TIPP
14.02.05 KJK Vike

20.09.05 Némme KJK
08.02.05 KJK Ldunaldvi
12.05.04 SK Fortis
22.02.05 SK Elite Sport
26.07.04

14.06.06 SK Elite Sport
05.12.06 SK Elite Sport
24.10.05 Tallinna SS Kalev
13.03.05 Tallinna SS Kalev
02.12.06 SK Elite Sport

09.09.05 Rapla JK
01.11.04 SK Fortis
07.06.04 UP Sport
23.11.06 Tartu U. ASK
16.04.04 Tartu U. ASK
05.07.05 KJK Jérvala
11.07.04 SK Viraaz
24.02.04 SK Fortis
12.11.06

31.01.06 SK Elite Sport

03.05.04 Tartu U. ASK

20.01.04

06.11.05 SK Elite Sport

23.11.06 Tartu U. ASK

16.02.05 Audentese SK

29.06.05

21.12.05 SK Elite Sport

28.06.05 SK Elite Sport

04.10.05 Nomme KJK
06

09.05.06 Audentese SK
21.06.06 Tartu U. ASK
28.06.05 SK Elite Sport
28.11.05

13.02.06 SK Elite Sport
23.12.06

07.11.05 SK Elite Sport
08.08.06 Tartu U. ASK
03.01.06

21.09.05

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1u14

2 u14

1u14

1u14

2 u14

3ul4
va

4 u14

5u14
ul4 2v

6 ul4
3ul4
1u14
2u14
3

7 ul4
3ul4
4 u14
5u14
5u14

8 ul4
2 ul4
4

10 u14
7 ul4
5u14
3ul16
3ul4
6

10 u14

8 u14
9 u14
11 u14
2u14
12 u14
10 u14
8 ul4
9 u14
2 ul4
1u14

11 u14
3ul4
13 u14
2 u14
14 u14
ul4 2v
12 u14
4 u14
5u14
5p12

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Voru

Valga

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Voéru

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

18.03.18
18.03.18
24.03.18
16.12.17
16.12.17
18.03.18
12.12.17
18.03.18
18.03.18
04.02.18

18.03.18
24.03.18
16.12.17
09.03.18
09.12.17
18.03.18
09.03.18
09.03.18
21.02.18
09.03.18

18.03.18
16.12.17
09.12.17
18.03.18
16.12.17
24.03.18
12.12.17
16.12.17
09.12.17
21.02.18

16.12.17
16.12.17
21.02.18
08.03.18
21.02.18
16.12.17
09.03.18
09.03.18
14.03.18
01.02.18

09.03.18
08.03.18
18.03.18
01.02.18
18.03.18
04.02.18
09.03.18
08.03.18
08.03.18
03.12.17



